NewEnergy • 866.919.4003 • info@new-energyllc.com New-EnergyLLC.com
Data SheetLinear LED Modules
Simplify Your Next Lighting Design
Introducing NewEnergy OSRAM linear LED modules for indoor
of昀椀ce, industry and retail area lighting 昀椀xtures. The modules come
in 5.5”, 11”, 22” con昀椀gurations that are ideal for panel or linear lights.
They are also 昀氀exible enough to support a range of specialty indoor
applications. Designed to Zhaga standards, NewEnergy modules are

3
For support on our LED Modules, visit New-EnergyLLC.com/support
Linear LED Modules from NewEnergy
Product Selection Table - 5.5” Linear Module
Series Part Number CCT CRI
Luminous Flux (lm)
Ef昀椀cacy
Nominal
(lm/W)
Watts (W)
Nominal
100mA
Max
150mA Nominal Max
Economy
SSB1-12F01-2780-00 2700K >80 545 720 156 3.5 5.4
SSB1-12F01-3080-00 3000K >80 570 755 164 3.5 5.4
SSB1-12F01-3580-00 3500K >80 570 755 164 3.5 5.4
SSB1-12F01-4080-00 4000K >80 596 790 172 3.5 5.4
SSB1-12F01-5080-00 5000K >80 596 790 172 3.5 5.4
SSB1-12F01-5780-00 5700K >80 596 790 172 3.5 5.4
Performance
SPB1-12F01-2780-00 2700K >80 570 800 164 3.5 5.4
SPB1-12F01-3080-00 3000K >80 596 840 172 3.5 5.4
SPB1-12F01-3580-00 3500K >80 622 877 179 3.5 5.4
SPB1-12F01-4080-00 4000K >80 622 877 179 3.5 5.4
SPB1-12F01-5080-00 5000K >80 648 914 187 3.5 5.4
SPB1-12F01-5780-00 5700K >80 648 914 187 3.5 5.4
(1) NewEnergy may ship modules in 昀氀ux bins higher than the values speci昀椀ed by the order code without advance notice. Shipments will always adhere to the chromaticity
bin restrictions speci昀椀ed by the order code.
(2) Nominal Values @ Tj = 50°C
(3) Maximum Values @ Tj = 65°C

 6
1. Four Poke-In Connectors accept 18-24 AWG solid or stranded wire
2. Recommended Mounting Hardware: 10x M3-.5 Socket Head Cap Screws
Product Selection Table - 11” Linear Module
Series Part Number CCT CRI
Luminous Flux (lm)
Ef昀椀cacy
Nominal
(lm/W)
Watts (W)
Nominal
200mA
Max
300mA Nominal Max
Economy
SSB1-24F01-2780-00 2700K >80 1090 1440 156 6.9 10.7
SSB1-24F01-3080-00 3000K >80 1140 1510 164 6.9 10.7
SSB1-24F01-3580-00 3500K >80 1140 1510 164 6.9 10.7
SSB1-24F01-4080-00 4000K >80 1192 1580 172 6.9 10.7
SSB1-24F01-5080-00 5000K >80 1192 1580 172 6.9 10.7
SSB1-24F01-5780-00 5700K >80 1192 1580 172 6.9 10.7
Performance
SPB1-24F01-2780-00 2700K >80 1140 1600 164 6.9 10.7
SPB1-24F01-3080-00 3000K >80 1192 1680 172 6.9 10.7
SPB1-24F01-3580-00 3500K >80 1244 1754 179 6.9 10.7
SPB1-24F01-4080-00 4000K >80 1244 1754 179 6.9 10.7
SPB1-24F01-5080-00 5000K >80 1296 1828 187 6.9 10.7
SPB1-24F01-5780-00 5700K >80 1296 1828 187 6.9 10.7
(1) NewEnergy may ship modules in 昀氀ux bins higher than the values speci昀椀ed by the order code without advance notice. Shipments will always adhere to the chromaticity
bin restrictions speci昀椀ed by the order code.
(2) Nominal Values @ Tj = 50°C
(3) Maximum Values @ Tj = 65°C

 559.5  6
1. Four Poke-In Connectors accept 18-24 AWG solid or stranded wire
2. Recommended Mounting Hardware: 10x M3-.5 Socket Head Cap Screws
Product Selection Table - 22” Linear Module
Series Part Number CCT CRI
Luminous Flux (lm)
Ef昀椀cacy
Nominal
(lm/W)
Watts (W)
Nominal
400mA
Max
600mA Nominal Max
Economy
SSB1-48F01-2780-00 2700K >80 2180 2880 156 14.0 21.4
SSB1-48F01-3080-00 3000K >80 2280 3020 164 14.0 21.4
SSB1-48F01-3580-00 3500K >80 2280 3020 164 14.0 21.4
SSB1-48F01-4080-00 4000K >80 2384 3160 172 14.0 21.4
SSB1-48F01-5080-00 5000K >80 2384 3160 172 14.0 21.4
SSB1-48F01-5780-00 5700K >80 2384 3160 172 14.0 21.4
Performance
SPB1-48F01-2780-00 2700K >80 2280 3200 164 14.0 21.4
SPB1-48F01-3080-00 3000K >80 2384 3360 172 14.0 21.4
SPB1-48F01-3580-00 3500K >80 2488 3508 179 14.0 21.4
SPB1-48F01-4080-00 4000K >80 2488 3508 179 14.0 21.4
SPB1-48F01-5080-00 5000K >80 2592 3656 187 14.0 21.4
SPB1-48F01-5780-00 5700K >80 2592 3656 187 14.0 21.4
(1) NewEnergy may ship modules in 昀氀ux bins higher than the values speci昀椀ed by the order code without advance notice. Shipments will always adhere to the chromaticity
bin restrictions speci昀椀ed by the order code.
(2) Nominal Values @ Tj = 50°C
(3) Maximum Values @ Tj = 65°C